
2023 Boys’ Basketball Schedule 

DAY   DATE   TIME  LOCATION   OPPONENT   JERSEY  
Saturday  January 7   2:00   Collegiate (South)  Blessed Sacrament  White 

Thursday  January 12   5:30   St. Jude   St. Jude   Blue 

Saturday  January 21   8:00   Resurrection  Resurrection  Blue 

Saturday  January 28   11:00   St. Catherine  Collegiate   White 

Monday  January 30   5:30   Holy Spirit   St. Francis   Blue 

Thursday  February 2   5:30   St. Catherine  St. Catherine  White 

Saturday   February 4   3:00   Holy Spirit   St. Peter   Blue 

Thursday  February 9   6:30   Holy Cross   Magdalen   White 

Saturday  February 11   Noon   St. Mary Derby  S.E.A.S. (White)  Blue 

Monday  February 13   5:30   S.E.A.S.    S.E.A.S. (Blue)  Blue 

School Locations 

Collegiate: 9115 E. 13th Street North Wichita 

St. Jude:  3030 N Amidon Ave, Wichita, KS 67204 

Resurrection: 4900 N Woodlawn Blvd, Bel Aire, KS 67220 

St. Catherine: 3642 N Ridge Rd, Wichita, KS 67205 

Holy Spirit: 18218 US-54, Goddard, KS 67052 

S.E.A.S.: 645 N 119th St W, Wichita, KS 67235 


